TAMAGAWA SEIKI CO., LTD.
圧電角速度センサ
Piezoelectric Angular Rate Sensor
TAG 201
　本資料の記載内容は、予告なしに変更することがありますので、ご用命の際は当社営
業担当部門にご確認ください。
　本資料に記載された動作概要や応用回路例は、電子部品の標準的な動作や使い方
を示したもので、実際に使用する機器での動作を保証するものではありません。従いまし

)
Output Characteristics
Model Number Structure
Outline
When an oscillating object is rotated, Coriolis Force works in the direction perpendicular
to the vibration, and the other vibration occurs.
This induced vibration is detected and converted into voltage proportional to the amplitude
of the vibration.
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Specification
2
9.3
1.2
5.
08
端子機能
Function Terminal Name
Gyro Sensor Output
Ground
Temp Sensor Output(No connection when not in use)
Function Terminal Name
－Output
Detection axis
＋Output
Type in sideSide vertical type
Mounting side vertical detection axis Detection axis in mounting side　　 TAG0201N
機能表示
0 :
1 :
面垂直タイプ
面内タイプ
検出軸の傾斜表示
0 :
1 :
2 :
 0°
10°
20°
カスタム表示
 ダイナミックレンジ 感度
 Dynamic Range Sensitivity
10 : ±60deg/sec 25mV/deg/sec
20 : ±100deg/sec 20mV/deg/sec
30 : ±200deg/sec 10mV/deg/sec
40 : ±300deg/sec 6mV/deg/sec
Type in sideSide vertical type
Production Month （EIAJ Code）
Type Rotation Axis Custom requirements
Side vertical type
Type in side
Function CodeQR Code
QR Code
Production Month （EIAJ Code）
Function Code

)
Output Characteristics
Model Number Structure
Outline
When an oscillating object is rotated, Coriolis Force works in the direction perpendicular
to the vibration, and the other vibration occurs.
This induced vibration is detected and converted into voltage proportional to the amplitude
of the vibration.
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Specification
2
9.3
1.2
5.
08
端子機能
Function Terminal Name
Gyro Sensor Output
Ground
Temp Sensor Output(No connection when not in use)
Function Terminal Name
－Output
Detection axis
＋Output
Type in sideSide vertical type
Mounting side vertical detection axis Detection axis in mounting side　　 TAG0201N
機能表示
0 :
1 :
面垂直タイプ
面内タイプ
検出軸の傾斜表示
0 :
1 :
2 :
 0°
10°
20°
カスタム表示
 ダイナミックレンジ 感度
 Dynamic Range Sensitivity
10 : ±60deg/sec 25mV/deg/sec
20 : ±100deg/sec 20mV/deg/sec
30 : ±200deg/sec 10mV/deg/sec
40 : ±300deg/sec 6mV/deg/sec
Type in sideSide vertical type
Production Month （EIAJ Code）
Type Rotation Axis Custom requirements
Side vertical type
Type in side
Function CodeQR Code
QR Code
Production Month （EIAJ Code）
Function Code
圧電角速度センサ
TAMAGAWA SEIKI CO., LTD.
圧電角速度センサ
Piezoelectric Angular Rate Sensor
TAG 201
　本資料の記載内容は、予告なしに変更することがありますので、ご用命の際は当社営
業担当部門にご確認ください。